16 May 2017

Recall Alert: The Honest Company Wipes


The Honest Company just announced a voluntary recall of certain lots of The Honest Company Wipes due to the possible presence of mold. Although the wipes are not likely to cause adverse health consequences, they may have a spotted discoloration.
To find out if the wipes that you purchased are included in this recall, click HERE and enter the 5 Digit Lot Code found on the back of your Wipes package. If you did indeed purchase affected products, you can receive a full refund; for retail purchases, return affected products to the store location with proof of purchase.

Consumers with questions may call 888-862-8818 M – F 5AM to 5PM Pacific.